Date

05/16/
12

05/21/
12

05/23/
12

05/30/
12

06/04/
12
06/06/
12
06/11/

12

06/13/
12

06/18/
12

06/20/
12
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Time

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

Games for Cardinals, T-Ball 2012

C
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Away Team

Cardinals

Rockies

Cardinals

Marlins

Rockies

Cardinals

Cardinals

Rockies

Cardinals

Marlins

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

White Sox

Cardinals

Cubs

Cardinals

Cardinals

Yankees

White Sox

Cardinals

Cubs

Cardinals

Hom

Scor

Result

Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie

Tie
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